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Time Table for B.B.A. I, Il & V_Semester (Main/Atkt/Ex) Examination Dec.- Jan. 2020-21

B.B.A. 5" Semester(Main/Atkt/Ex) TIME : 07.00 AM to 10.00 AM.
DATE DAY CODE SUBJECT
. 03-04-2021 Friday 122 Marketing Research
05-04-2021 Monday 123 Quantitative Techniques
07-04-2021 Wednesday 124 Sales and Advertisement Management
09-04-2021 Friday 125 Investment Management
12-04-2021 Wednesday 126 - Material Management.
t , B.B.A. 3" Semester(Main/Atkt/Ex) TIME : 07.00 AM to 10.00 AM.
DATE DAY CODE SUBJECT
19-03-2021 Friday 111 Managerial Economics
22-03-2021 Monday 112 Business Communication
24-03-2021 Wednesday 113 Business Law
26-03-2021 Friday 114 ) Business and Environment
31-03-2021 Wednesday 115 Management Information System
B.B.A. 1** Semester(Main/Atkt/Ex) TIME : 07.00 AM to 10.00 AM.
DATE DAY CODE SUBJECT
03-04-2021 Friday 101 English
05-04-2021 Monday 102 Computer Application
07-04-2021 Wednesday 103 Business Mathematics
| 09-04-2021 Friday 104 Principles of Management
?‘ B 12-04-2021 Wednesday 105 Financial Accounting
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